IdentiFi™ 376X Series – Data Sheet 1
DATA SHEET
IdentiFi™ 376X Series Outdoor
Access Point
BENEFITS
Business Alignment
• Support for demanding voice/
video/data applications

WS-AP3765i Dual Radio 802.11a/b/g/n, 3x3:3, industrial outdoor access point with six internal antenna array
WS-AP3765e Dual Radio 802.11a/b/g/n, 3x3:3, industrial outdoor access point with six reverse polarity SMA connectors for
external antennas (requires antennas to be ordered separately)
WS-AP3767e Dual Radio 802.11a/b/g/n, 3x3:3 with redundant SFP E/N ports, industrial outdoor access point with six reverse polarity
SMA connectors for external antennas (requires antennas and external power adapter to be ordered separately)
ACCESSORIES
WS-MB376X-01 Wall and pole mounting kit for AP376X
WS-PS376X-MR Outdoor power supply for AP376X
MGBICS (FOR AP3767E ONLY)
I-MGBIC-GLX Industrial grade, -40°C to +60°C, 1 Gb, 1000Base-LX, MM - 550 M, SM - 10 KM, 1310 nm Long Wave Length, LC SFP
I-MGBIC-LC03 Industrial grade, -40°C to +60°C, 1 Gb, 1000Base-LX, MM, 1310 nm Long Wave Length, 2Km w/62.5 MMF, 1 Km w/50
MMF, LC SFP
I-MGBIC-GSX Industrial grade, -40°C to +60°C, 1 Gb, 1000BASE-SX, IEEE 802.3 MM, 850 nm Short Wave Length, 220/550 m, LC
SFP
ANTENNAS
WS-AO-DT05120-1 Outdoor, 2.3-2.7/4.9-6.1 GHz, Triple-feed, 5 dBi, 120 deg, sector with reverse polarity type-N plug connector
WS-AIO-2S18018 Indoor/Outdoor, 2.3-2.5 GHz, 18 dBi, 18 deg, panel antenna with reverse polarity type-N jack connector
WS-AO-2S10360 Outdoor, 2.4 GHz, 10 dBi, Omni baton with reverse polarity type-N jack connector
WS-AO-5S10360 Outdoor, 5.7-5.8 GHz, 10dBi, Omni baton with reverse polarity type-N jack connector
WS-AO-DS05360 Outdoor, 2.4-2.5/5.15-5.875 GHz, 5 dBi, Omni baton antenna with reverse polarity type-N jack connector
WS-AO-5D16060 Outdoor, 5.15-5.875 GHz, Dual-polarization 16 dBi, 60 deg, sector antenna with reverse polarity type-N jack
connector
WS-AO-5D23009 Outdoor, 5.15-5.875 GHz, Dual-polarization, 23 dBi, 9 deg, panel antenna with reverse polarity type-N jack
connector
WS-AO-DX13025 Outdoor, 2.4-2.5/5.15-5.875 GHz, Six-feed, 12/11 dBi, 27/30 deg, panel with reverse polarity type-N plug connector
WS-AO-DX10055 Outdoor, 2.4-2.5/5.15-5.875 GHz, Six-feed, 10/6 dBi, 55 deg, panel with reverse polarity type-N plug connector
CABLES / CONNECTORS
WS-CAB-6DBATTN 6db attenuator with RSMA connectors
WS-CAB-10DBATTN 10db attenuator with RSMA connectors
WS-CAB240-PT20P 20 inch LMR240 pigtail with reverse polarity type-N plug to connect AP to lightning protector or directly to antenna.
WS-CAB-PT20J 20 inch pigtail with reverse polarity type-N jack used to connect AP to the LMR cables
WS-CAB-LPM Dual-band lightning protector with reverse polarity type-N jack on both ends
WS-CAB-L200C20 20 foot LMR200 cable with reverse polarity type-N plugs on both ends
WS-CAB-L400C06 6 foot LMR400 cable with reverse polarity type-N plugs on both ends
WS-CAB-L400C50 50 foot LMR400 cable with reverse polarity type-N plugs on both ends
WS-CAB-L400C75 75 foot LMR400 cable with reverse polarity type-N plugs on both ends
WS-CAB-L600C25 25 foot LMR600 cable with reverse polarity type-N plugs on both ends
WS-CAB-L600C50 50 foot LMR600 cable with reverse polarity type-N plugs on both ends
Ordering Information
IdentiFi™ 376X Series – Data Sheet 7
2.4GHZ/5GHZ
SPATIAL STREAMS HT20 NORMAL GI HT20 SHORT GI HT40 NORMAL GI HT40 SHORT GI